
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

00109740 SARAZIN VINCENT (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03909092 BONNET CORENTIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03908467 DACUNHA MICKAËL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03907934 JANODET FRÉDÉRIC (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () G - P

07121300 QUENOT DYLAN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07121412 MALATY ANTHONY (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03900162 BONNOT JACQUES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03909598 LAVENANT DYLAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () G - P

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900375 BONNOT PATRICK (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02125779 BECHE DAMIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124183 VAUGIN KEVIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03908860 BOURCET THÉO (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
02642105 MATEO YANN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03909309 VICHOT RAFAEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03908744 FARHINA NUNO (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907598 CHATOT CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

07123114 CATALANO LIONEL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
07117660 MAGNIN ERIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

03906675 LEFEBVRE STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908547 FOURNIER GRÉGORY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07123686 GAUDOT MARTIAL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

03908795 PIERRE JULIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

1er Tour Concours A (1)'27mai2023



03909092 BONNET CORENTIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

Office

07121300 QUENOT DYLAN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07121412 MALATY ANTHONY (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

Office

03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

Office

03906675 LEFEBVRE STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908547 FOURNIER GRÉGORY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02125779 BECHE DAMIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124183 VAUGIN KEVIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03900162 BONNOT JACQUES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () G - P

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07123686 GAUDOT MARTIAL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  () P - G

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03909309 VICHOT RAFAEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () G - P

Cadrage Concours A (1)'27mai2023



1/4 de Finale 

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07123686 GAUDOT MARTIAL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

10 - 13

02125779 BECHE DAMIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124183 VAUGIN KEVIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

4 - 13

03909092 BONNET CORENTIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 9

03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07121300 QUENOT DYLAN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07121412 MALATY ANTHONY (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

13 - 7

1/2 Finale 

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

2 - 13

03909092 BONNET CORENTIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

0 - 13

Finale

03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 13



'27mai2023 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 24

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908699 REVERDY YVETTE SIMONE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909142 GRIFFOND MAX (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07120962 METRAZ STEPHANE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

P - G

03902515 PANCIN MICHEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909103 BAILLEUX LOÏC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03909436 LEJEUNE CYRIL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909290 ROUFFIAC CHRISTOPHE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03909636 CARON RÉMI (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908200 RAFFIN PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

03904915 SIMONIN ALAIN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906278 FOYET JULIEN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03909093 BONNET MARC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909087 BONNET GUY (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03909093 BONNET MARC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909087 BONNET GUY (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07120962 METRAZ STEPHANE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

P - G

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908200 RAFFIN PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03902515 PANCIN MICHEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909103 BAILLEUX LOÏC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07120962 METRAZ STEPHANE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03902515 PANCIN MICHEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909103 BAILLEUX LOÏC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P


